Trek Powerfly FS

Rahmengrofsennummer
Rahmengrofienbuchstabe
Laufradgrofie

A — Sitzrohr

B — Sitzwinkel
Effektiver Sitzwinkel

C — Steuerrohrlange

D — Lenkwinkel

E — Effektives Oberrohr
F — Tretlagerhohe

G — Tretlagerabsenkung
H — Kettenstrebenlange
| — Offset

J — Trail

K — Radstand

L — Uberstandshéhe

M — Rahmen-Reach

N — Rahmen-Stack

14.5
XS
27.5"
36.8
68.3°
76.0°
14.0
66.5°
o504
33.2
2.4
46.8
4.4

10.7
117.0
69.1
40.5
518l

15.5

27.5"
S
68.3°
76.0°
14.0
66.5°
o6.4
33.2
2.4
46.8
4.4
10.7
118.0
69.1
41.5
518l

17.5

29"
42.0
67.5°
76.0°
13.0
66.5°
58.9
SEiS
3.9
47.0
4.4
11.4
120.6
71.2
43.0
63.7

19.5

29"
45.0
67.5°
76.0°
14.0
66.5°
62.1
33.5
3.9
47.0
4.4
114
124.0
716
46.0
64.6

21.5
XL
29"
50.0
67.5°
76.0°
14.0
66.5°
64.6
SEES
3.9
47.0
4.4
11.4
126.5
71.3
48.5
64.6



